



PIZZA NIGHT KIT

Pizza Dough, Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni,
Sausage, Family Caesar Salad,
Chocolate Chunk Cookies 6 CT.

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS FOR YOUR DINNER

Topping suggestions: This kit makes two pizzas. Top one with pepperoni and the other with the sausage and peppers. Or, make one cheese and load the other with the pepperoni, sausage and peppers. Or create your own!

1. Preheat oven to 400° F.
2. Sprinkle a small amount of flour onto a cutting board, remove dough ball from plastic wrap, and place on the floured surface.
3. Press dough with your hands to flatten.
4. With a rolling pin, roll from center of dough out to make an 8-10" pizza circle.
5. Place pizza circle on a stone or cookie sheet and brush with olive oil on ½ inch-edge of pizza circle.
6. Pour sauce into center of pizza circle and then evenly distribute leaving the ½ inch edge.
7. Sprinkle with 2/3 of the cheese and arrange desired toppings on top. Finish with the remaining 1/3 of cheese.
8. Place into the preheated oven and bake until crispy around the edges and cooked through. Approximately 15-20 minutes.
9. Remove from oven and let rest for 1 minute.
10. Chop the basil and sprinkle over and serve.

INGREDIENTS

Pizza Dough

wheat flour, water, olive oil, salt-iodized, yeast(ascorbic acid), sugar),
Allergen - WHEAT

Salsa di Pomodoro Tomato Sauce

tomatoes(tomatoes, tomato juice, salt, basil), olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), garlic, basil,
kosher salt, red peppers).

Cheese Mix

mozzarella(whole milk(pasteurized), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), cheese: fontina(milk(pasteurized),
cheese cultures, salt, rennet, potassium sorbate(preservative), natamycin(preservative)), parmesan(skim
milk(pasteurized part), cultures, rennet, salt, powdered cellulose)).

Allergen - MILK

Pepperoni

pork, beef, salt, spices, dextrose, lactic acid starter culture, oleoresin paprika, flavoring, sodium nitrite,
BHA, Bht, citric acid),olive oil,basil.

Allergen - WHEAT, MILK, SOY

Sausage

mild italian pork(pork butt, salt, fennel seed, red pepper, black pepper, marjoram, garlic, rosemary, paprika,
pork casing), vegetable oil(soybean oil, cottonseed oil, mono & diglycerides)),red bell pepper,yellow bell
pepper.

Allergen - WHEAT, MILK, SOY

Family Caesar Salad

romaine lettuce, caesar dressing(olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), grated parmesan(cow
skim milk(pasteurized part), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose(anticaking)),
worcestershire(distilled vinegar, molasses, water, corn syrup, salt, caramel color, sugar, spices,
anchovies, natural flavor(soy), tamarind extract), anchovy paste(anchovies, salt, olive oil, acetic acid),
rice wine vinegar(rice vinegar, sugar, salt, diluted with water, to 4.1% acidity), garlic, lemon juice, dijon
mustard(water, mustard seed, distilled vinegar, salt, contains 2% or less of:, citric acid, potassium
metabisulfite(preservative), contains sulfites), black pepper), salt and pepper croutons(enriched wheat
flour(wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
canola oil, extra virgin olive oil, &/OR, sunflower oil, sugar, yeast, contains 2% or less of:, salt, wheat
gluten, black pepper, enzymes, ascorbic acid), shredded parmesan(cow skim milk(pasteurized part),
cultures, microbial rennet, salt, cellulose(anticaking)).

Allergen - MILK, ANCHOVY, WHEAT

6 pack Chocolate Chunk Cookies

semisweet chocolate(sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin(emulsifier), vanilla
extract(natural), salt), wheat flour, brown sugar(beet sugar, cane syrup), unsalted butter(cream(milk),
water), sugar, eggs, invert syrup, fructose, water, salt, baking soda.

Allergen - WHEAT, SOY, MILK, EGG